May 31 2024 (09:06) India Rail Info 1

Gandhigram - Okha Special Fare Special/09435 - Exp - WR
GG/Gandhigram (Ahmedabad) to DWK/Dwarka
12h 15m - 572 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GG Gandhigram 20:20 1 |1 0 46 |51 |WR

(Ahmedabad)
2 |SH Sarkhej 20:33 20:34 Tm (0 |1 10 |33 WR
3 |VLA [Bavla 21:15 21:16 Tm (0 |1 32 |62 |30 |WR
4 DOK |[Dholka 21:29 21:30 m (0 |1 46 |83 WR
5 DCK [Dhandhuka 22:15 22:16 im [0 |1 108 (57 (25 [WR
6 BTD |Botad Junction 23:05 23:50 45m 1 155 |65 WR
7 LM Limbdi 00:35 00:36 Tm [0 |2 204 |22 |50 |WR
8 SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 230 |3 WR
9 SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |02:35 02:45 10m |1 (2 233 |82 |72 |WR
10 |WKR [Wankaner Junction 03:39 03:41 2m |3 |2 307 |43 |86 |WR
11 [RIT Rajkot Junction 04:40 04:50 10m |2 (2 349 |52 (119 |WR
12 |HAPA |Hapa 06:18 06:20 2m |0 (2 |425 |43 |15 |WR
13 |JAM [Jamnagar 06:32 06:37 5m |2 |2 433 (68 (8 WR
14 |KMBL |Khambhalia 07:25 07:27 2m |0 (2 |488 |74 WR
15 |DWK |Dwarka 08:35 08:40 5m |1 |2 572 |25 |7 |WR
16 |OKHA |Okha 09:50 0 |2 601 |- 0 |WR

May 31 2024 (09:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



